MINI ELECTRIC STACKER

Ideal and handy choice for frequent
lifting or for load weight max.150kg in
industrial, laboratory, hospitals, office or
other applicationsneed a compact

design and effortless lifting .

Maintenance free batteries, fully automatic
battery charger and non-marking wheels

with wheel stops make the unit very easy and
safe to operate and completely clean and
nearly maintenance free.

The smooth running castors enable it to cover
medium length distances with ease.

Swivel castors enable the device to be
positionedexactly at the workplace

or for unloading goods without

twisting the operator’ s back.

1.2
Identification
1.4
15
Weights 2.1
3.1
Wheels, 3.2
Chassis
3.3
3.5
4.2
4.4
4.15
Basic
Dimensions 4.19
4.21
4.22
4.25
Performance 52
Dat:
ata 53
6.1
E-Motor 6.2
6.3

Manufacturer’s type designation

Load Capacity / rated load

Service weight

Tyres:solid. rubber,superelastic,
pneumatic,polyurethane

Tyre size,front

Tyre size,rear
Wheels,number

Lowered mast height

Lift height

Lowered height

Overall length

Overall width

Fork dimensions

Width over forks

Lift speed, laden/unladen
Lowering speed,laden/unladen
Lift motor rating

Battery acc.to BS,no

Battery voltage,nominal capacity

Q(Kg)
kg

mm

mm

hy(mm)
hy(mm)
h.o(mm)
1,(mm)
b.(mm)
I(mm)
b,(mm)
mm/s

mm/s

VIAH

® The right mini-lifter for every kind of load with a
wide range of accessories allow for countless applications.

—

MES130A

MES150

58

1420
130
880
520
460
520

MES150A MES150B MES150/801

hand
150
56

54

Polyurethane

75X32
100x32
4
1958

1435
115
865
500
445
400(® 40X 2)
67/82
96/89
90
NO
2X12/7

1440
110
920
500
500
60

MES150B

53/54

=
2
=
=
!
20
w
]
=
=
@
=3
=
=
@
2
28
=3
-
o
3



