

Mini Stacker 1KC-2.2LB 1INCH-25.4MM							
Identification	1.2	Manufacturer's type designation		MES150	MES150A	MES150B	MES150/801
	1.4			hand			
	1.5	Load Capacity / rated load	Q(Kg)	150			
Weights	2.1	Service weight	kg	58	56	54	60
Wheels, Chassis	3.1	Tyres:solid rubber,superelastic, pneumatic,polyurethane		Polyurethane			
	3.2	Tyre size,front	mm	75×32			
	3.3	Tyre size,rear	mm	100×32			
Basic Dimensions	3.5	Wheels,number		4			
	4.2	Lowered mast height	h₁(mm)	1958			
	4.4	Lift height	h _s (mm)	1420	1435	1440	1400
	4.15	Lowered height	h ₁₃ (mm)	130	115	110	65
	4.19	Overall length	I₁(mm)	880	865	920	920
	4.21	Overall width	b,(mm)	520	500	500	801
	4.22	Fork dimensions	I(mm)	460	445	500	500
	4.25	Width over forks	b₅(mm)	520	400(⊕ 40×2)	Φ60	650
Performance Data	5.2	Lift speed, laden/unladen	mm/s	67/82			
	5.3	Lowering speed,laden/unladen	mm/s	96/89			
E-Motor	6.1	Lift motor rating	W	90			
	6.2	Battery acc.to BS,no		NO			
	6.3	Battery voltage, nominal capacity	V/AH	2X12/7			

